10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Principal

Office Manager

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Clerical

Aide

Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

Department

Administration

Administration

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Administration

Instructional

Instructional

Total Wages
$101,408

$48,684

$27,272

$27,272

$26,363

$26,091

$25,818

$25,272

$25,128

$25,046

$24,181

$23,455

$23,454

$22,272

$20,948

$17,164

$13,362

$9,566



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Aide

Teacher

Teacher

Aide

Aide

Aide

Staff

Aide

Chair

Member

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Support

Instructional

Board

Board

$9,508

$8,858

$8,176

$7,914

$7,176

$6,636

$5,285

$5,257

$4,921

$4,546

$4,455

$4,287

$4,114

$3,651

$3,293

$46

$0

$0



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Secretary

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

City Language Immersion
Charter

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



